Yeshiva University, Cardozo School of Law

LARC @ Cardozo Law

Event Invitations 2023

Event Invitations

2-15-2023

A Conversation with Indian Supreme Court Justice S. Ravinda **Bhat**

Cardozo Intellectual Property and Information Law Program

Floersheimer Center for Constitutional Democracy

Follow this and additional works at: https://larc.cardozo.yu.edu/event-invitations-2023



Part of the Constitutional Law Commons, and the Intellectual Property Law Commons

Recommended Citation

Cardozo Intellectual Property and Information Law Program and Floersheimer Center for Constitutional Democracy, "A Conversation with Indian Supreme Court Justice S. Ravinda Bhat" (2023). Event Invitations 2023.7.

https://larc.cardozo.yu.edu/event-invitations-2023/7

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Event Invitations at LARC @ Cardozo Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Event Invitations 2023 by an authorized administrator of LARC @ Cardozo Law. For more information, please contact larc@yu.edu.



The Intellectual Property + Information Law Program and The Floersheimer Center Invites You To:

A Conversation with Indian Supreme Court Justice S. Ravinda Bhat

Wednesday, February 15 at 12 p.m. Room 512 or via Zoom



Join us for a conversation with Indian Supreme Court Justice Shripathi Ravindra Bhat and Professor Saurabh Vishnubhakat, Director of Cardozo's Intellectual Property & Information Law Program. Hear about Justice Bhat's experience at the highest levels of judicial service and his insight into the law's perennial capacity for social impact.

Lunch will be served.